

BIDS OPENED: APRIL 7, 2015

TABULATION BY: MCG

TABULATION OF BIDS
2015 APRON EXPANSION
MANKATO REGIONAL AIRPORT

STATE PROJECT NO. A0701-106

TKDA PROJECT NO. 15793

ITEM		ENGINEER'S			HOFFMAN		OMG MIDWEST INC.,		NIELSEN	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID										
40-1	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	23,115.38	23,115.38	40,000.00	40,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
2.25-1	HAUL ROUTES	1 LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2.26-1	CONTRACTORS SITE	1 LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	9,383.10	9,383.10	6,100.00	6,100.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
43-1	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	825 SY	3.00	2,475.00	3.15	2,598.75	4.75	3,918.75	10.00	8,250.00
43-2	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	25 SY	5.00	125.00	16.70	417.50	8.75	218.75	10.00	250.00
43-3	REMOVE AND RESTORE CHAIN LINK FENCE	125 LF	3.00	375.00	18.75	2,343.75	7.50	937.50	50.00	6,250.00
51-1	COMMON EXCAVATION	2,310 CY	5.00	11,550.00	8.50	19,635.00	10.50	24,255.00	12.00	27,720.00
51-2	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	1,872 CY	7.00	13,104.00	8.50	15,912.00	10.50	19,656.00	12.00	22,464.00
51-4	GRANULAR MATERIAL (CV)	1,872 CY	10.00	18,720.00	19.80	37,065.60	24.00	44,928.00	24.00	44,928.00
51-7	WATER	65 MGAL	20.00	1,300.00	29.20	1,898.00	61.00	3,965.00	200.00	13,000.00
61-1	CASTING ASSEMBLY, TYPE HD	2 EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,954.80	3,909.60	1,920.00	3,840.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
61-2	ADJUST CASTING ASSEMBLY	2 EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	265.85	531.70	600.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
66-1	6" PERFORATED PVC SUBDRAIN	752 LF	8.00	6,016.00	12.50	9,400.00	15.00	11,280.00	11.00	8,272.00
66-2	6" PVC INSPECTION TEE	4 EA	200.00	800.00	312.75	1,251.00	685.00	2,740.00	250.00	1,000.00
72-1	6" AGGREGATE BASE	753 SY	5.00	3,765.00	5.60	4,216.80	9.10	6,852.30	8.43	6,347.79
72-2	8" AGGREGATE BASE	4,976 SY	6.00	29,856.00	6.10	30,353.60	8.30	41,300.80	11.24	55,930.24
72-3	AGGREGATE BASE PREPARATION	605 SY	1.00	605.00	1.55	937.75	2.55	1,542.75	1.50	907.50
75-1	FILTER FABRIC	5,775 SY	1.00	5,775.00	0.90	5,197.50	1.80	10,395.00	1.90	10,972.50
82-1	2" WEARING COURSE MIXTURE, TYPE SPWEB440F	75 TN	75.00	5,625.00	104.25	7,818.75	137.00	10,275.00	145.00	10,875.00
82-2	4" BINDER COURSE MIXTURE, TYPE SPNWC430B	150 TN	75.00	11,250.00	91.75	13,762.50	123.00	18,450.00	125.00	18,750.00
82-6	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	65 GAL	2.50	162.50	2.75	178.75	3.50	227.50	10.00	650.00
91-1	8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE A	747 SY	45.00	33,615.00	62.55	46,724.85	64.50	48,181.50	70.00	52,290.00
91-2	10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE A	4,938 SY	50.00	246,900.00	69.55	343,437.90	72.50	358,005.00	85.00	419,730.00
111-1	SODDING	450 SY	4.00	1,800.00	8.85	3,982.50	8.60	3,870.00	10.00	4,500.00
111-2	WATER	30 MGAL	20.00	600.00	57.35	1,720.50	56.00	1,680.00	200.00	6,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				423,418.50	586,292.78		666,918.85		795,087.03	
BID ALT										
43-1	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1,913 SY	3.00	5,739.00	3.15	6,025.95	2.25	4,304.25	10.00	19,130.00
72-3	AGGREGATE BASE PREPARATION	1,890 SY	1.00	1,890.00	1.05	1,984.50	3.50	6,615.00	2.00	3,780.00
91-1	8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE A	1,890 SY	45.00	85,050.00	57.10	107,919.00	64.50	121,905.00	70.00	132,300.00
111-1	SODDING	150 SY	4.00	600.00	13.05	1,957.50	12.60	1,890.00	#	10.00
111-2	WATER	10 MGAL	20.00	200.00	57.35	573.50	56.00	560.00	200.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE				93,479.00	118,460.45		135,274.25		#	158,710.00
TOTAL BASE BID WITH ALTERNATE				516,897.50	704,753.23		802,193.10		#	953,797.03

DENOTES ERROR ON THIS LINE ON EXECUTED BID PROPOSAL.